PIMA COUNTY SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

" COMMUNITY RESOURCES UNIT / SHERIFF’S AUXILIARY VOLUNTEERS
Check Request Form

This form shall be used for all check requests from the Sheriffs Auxiliary
Volunteers for the following funds designated for assistance to the Pima County
Sheriff's Department. A specific funding source shall be named in the request.

2201 — Juvenile Activities Fund

2203 - Special Awards Fund (and all subfunds)
2206 — Building Maintenance Fund

2207 — Community Services Fund

2208 — Memorial Fund 4
CHECK REQUESTED BY: L} . dirdessn Q DATE: &Zﬁﬁ:ﬁ_ﬁl

CHECK REQUEST R

AUTHORZATION < \W .- /. /
Community Rsrcs: 7 : Z{ DATE: @/‘QS {o)
Community Svcs: % ,/‘/‘iﬁ — DATE: > 4 > 2 >

ROUTING: Al checks issued from the aforementioned accounts shall be routed to the Community
Resources Unit Supervisor prior to final disposition. The check will be logged and forwarded to the
requestor, or the appropriate recipient, at the diregtion of the Community Resources Unit Supervisor.

SAV CO W BOARD
Approval: DATE:

Check Signed By (1): “A N/ DATE: & 2090/ O
Check Signed By (2): - 4 DATE:

DATE:
DATE:

DISTRIBUTED TO/FOR ORIGINATOR DATE:

COMM RSRCS SGT:
LOGGED BY:
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MEMORANDUM

PIMA COUNTY SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

CELARENCE W. DUPNIK, SHERIFF

Date: February 22, 2010
To: Lt. Gary Anderson, Commander, Material Management Section,
From: Anthony Fichera , Material Management Section ;rg

Re: Tile and materials Needed for the second and third floor Utility Rooms

To facilitate the ongoing refurbishment of the Sheriff's Administration Building these various
tools and materials will be needed to refurbish the utility rooms/2™ 3" floors. Refer to the

attached sheet(s) for specific informatiod sguested items.
The tota! cost of this/these item(s) ig

| request a check for this/these item(s). To be purchased at the Home Depot. Thanks for your
attention and consideration of this request. =

Attachment
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DATE CREDIT DEBIT CHECK DESCRIPTION BALANCE
04/27/09 24089.71
04/27/09 S 3,719.01 12460|AZ Rest Supply - Ice Maker 20370.70
09/17/09 5 413.31 12610|Window Blinds - Café Mia 19957.39
10/23/09] $ 15,000.00 RICO 34957.39
11/03/09 S 64.89 12639|Jim Berry - Home Depot 34892.50
11/24/09 5 229.62 Hope Depot - Window Bilnds 34662.88
12/07/09 5 896.88 Aztec Flooring 33766.00
12/09/09 § 2,950.50 AIS Kitchen 1st pymt 30775.50
12/09/09 $ 2,990.50 AlS Kitchen - 2nd pymnt 27785.00
12/09/09 5 2,044.68 BDS Cabinets 25740.32
12/18/09 $ 15,378.00 Arrowhead Scientific 10362.32
12/18/09 S 73.51 Home Depot 10288.81
12/18/09 S 581.17 Home Depot 9707.64
12/18/09| S 73.51 v|Error 9781.15
12/21/09 5 73.51 AZ Rest Supply 9707.64
01/22/10 S 60.08 Home Depot 9647.56
03/03/10; S 25,000.00 RICO Deposit 34647.56
03/08/10 S 221.23 12848|Home Depot 34426.33

34426.33




From: Lt. G. K. Anderson # 1066

. ' Date: 22 February 2010

Pima County Sheriff’s Department
Routing Slip

Ve s

{ieutenant J. Berry

Community Services
Section Commander

Action Completed To Unit/Division Suspense | Action
Date
Initia! Date
A Captain C. Radtke Administrative Services 9/5
Y Division Commander
10

7

Remarks: Actions
1- For Your Information
2. Information & Return

3. Information & Forward

4- Comment & Return

5- Comment & Forward

& Signature & Return

7- Signature & Forward

8- Investigate & Reply

g- Per Your Reguest

10- Take Appropriate Action
11- See Me

12- Other (See Remarks}




